Beneficiaries of tax relief under S481 Film Relief Scheme 2015

481 of the Taxes Consolidation Act (1997), as amended.
This information is released under the authorisation granted by section 851A of the Taxes Consolidation Act (1997), as

amended.

This list is published to comply with the requirements of OJEU communication C332/01

Total cost of
production of the

Amount of tax relief

Company Name Film Name film given

Blank Page Productions Ltd Smalltown €946,153 €217,993
Blinder Films Ltd Love and Friendship €2,642,336 €549,360
Blinder Films Ltd The Queen of Ireland €364,428 €83,964
Brothers Gonna Work It Out Ltd Bridget and Eamon S1 €585,000 €134,784
Crossing The Line Productions Ltd The Farthest €1,383,497 €315,110
Deadpan Pictures Hardy Bucks 3 €500,000 €115,200
Dot Television Ltd Crash and Burn €255,139 €50,970
Element Pictures Productions Ltd Red Rock S2 €7,116,626 €1,639,670
Fantastic Films Ltd POV €750,000 €172,800
Floodland Pictures Ltd | am not a Serial Killer €1,254,470 €144,402
Ikandi Productions Ltd The Bloody Irish €1,305,792 €334,760
Joe McCarthy Film Productions Ltd Na Bailéid €289,916 €66,796
Kavaleer Productions Ltd Kiva Can Do €1,884,330 €434,149
Kite Entertainment Ltd Brain Freeze S2 €458,388 €105,612
Léiriuchan RnaR Teoranta Ros na Run S20 €4,850,500 €1,117,555
Lovely Productions Ltd Without Name €373,244 €85,833
Magamedia Teo Eipic €1,242,000 €286,156
Meangadh Fibin Teoranta Mise Einstein €665,427 €153,314
Mind The Gap Films Ltd Eureka €732,527 €168,773
Motive Television Ltd Lahinch: The Town That Surf Built €268,130 €61,776
Newgrange Pictures Ltd The Kings Choice €8,106,520 €202,590
Octagon Films International Ltd. Tomato Red €1,794,026 €178,279
Parallel Film Productions Ltd Maudie €4,993,020 €180,396
Ripple World Pictures Itd Little Grey Fergie €7,545,170 €1,304,640
Ripple World Pictures Itd Moon Dogs €933,311 €67,680
Rubicon Films Ltd Handsome Devil €1,055,000 €243,072
Rubicon Films Ltd Trial of the Century €559,318 €128,866
Savage Production Ltd Pilgrimage €4,749,500 €971,517
Soilsit Teoranta In Loco Parentis €391,000 €90,086
Stalker Films Ltd Cardboard Gangsters €576,751 €132,883
Subotica Productions Ltd Unless €3,973,431 €323,451
Subotica Productions Ltd Birds Across the Strait €3,506,369 €400,471
Subotica Productions Ltd The Fixer €1,262,878 €290,590
Telegael Teoranta Blinky Bill The Movie €12,796,917 €314,109
Telegael Teoranta Blinky Bill TV Series €9,338,742 €992,952
Telegael Teoranta YoYo €7,154,693 €903,089
Telegael Teoranta Skinner Boys S2 €6,712,446 €1,095,218
Tile Films Ltd Waterloo: Na Laochra Ceiltigh €475,300 €96,350
Tile Films Ltd Ireland's Animal Rescue €729,500 €168,076
Tile Films Ltd Sacred Sites of the World €1,560,000 €328,500
Tile Films Ltd Wrecking The Rising €1,563,000 €360,115
Underground Films Ltd Knock €330,875 €76,233
Woodside Pictures Ltd I.T. €11,250,379 €2,410,339

Page 1 of 1




	Sheet1

